The Professor Proofing for October 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 14:00 Hereford [Sashenka 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.95

Single 31st 13:25 Hereford |Maria 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.95

Magdalena

Single 31st 12:55 Hereford |Marble Sands 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 2.05

Single 30th 14:48 Admiralty 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.45
Huntingdon House

Single 30th 14:13 Kanukankan 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.45
Huntingdon

Single 30th 13:58 Carlisle |Wor Verge 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 4.55

Double 29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.95
15:35 Ahoy Senor 2.75 5
\Wetherby
15:00 Sporting John 2.75 4
\Wetherby

Single 27th 15:05 Fame And 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.95
\Worcester Concrete

Single 27th 13:55 Gloire D'athon 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -2.95
\Worcester

Single 27th 13:20 Walk In Clover 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -25.45
\Worcester

Single 26th 16:30 Good Show 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.45
Nottingham

Single 26th 15:20 So Smart 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.45
Nottingham

Single 26th 14:10 Fast Response 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.45
Nottingham

Single 25th 16:30 Catterick |Music Society 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 -5.45

Single 25th 15:20 Catterick |Wobwobwob 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.2

Single 25th 13:35 Catterick [Tephi 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.2

Single 24th 16:50 Redcar |Blazing Son 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -11.2

Single 24th 15:05 Redcar |Licit 5.00 5.00 Win 1 8.00 -23.7

Single 24th 13:20 Leicester|Fen Tiger 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -31.7

Single 23rd 17:05 Aintree |Clararose 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.45

Single 23rd 14:40 Aintree |Millers Bank 5.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -35.45

Single 23rd 14.05 Aintree  [Wishing And 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.45

Hoping

Single 22nd 15:35 Epictetus 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.45
Doncaster

Single 22nd 15:00 Bresson 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20.45
Doncaster

Single 22nd 14:40 Knight Salute 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.45
Cheltenham

Single 22nd 14:25 Newbury [Hamish 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.45

Single 21st 16:38 First Officer 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.45
Doncaster

Single 21st 16:20 Newbury |Spanish Star 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -0.45

Single 21st 14:55 Havana Blue 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.55
Doncaster

Single 20th 17:25 Revoquable 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.55
Southwell

Single 20th 15:05 Redzone 8.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 12.55
Southwell

Single 20th 12:50 Miss Dolly 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.55
Southwell Rocker

Single 19th 16:45 Military Order 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 22.55
Newmarket

Single 19th 16:10 Queenlet 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 18.4

Newmarket



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4882
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4882

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 14:25 Regal Honour 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 23.4
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:55 Coco Hill 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 17.4
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:25 At Liberty 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 3.4
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 13:25 Good Morals 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.35
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:00 Windsor |Wisper 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.35
Single 17th 14:35 \/ino Victrix 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.65
Pontefract
Single 17th 13:30 Coverdale 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.65
Pontefract
Single 16th 17:10 Kempton|Go On Chez 2.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 14.65
Single 16th 14:40 Easy Bucks 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.65
Sedgefield
Single 16th 14:15 Kempton |Hasty Parisian 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.65
Single 15th 15:20 Ascot Modern Games 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.65
Single 15th 14:45 Catterick |Muntadab 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 34.65
Single 15th 14:00 Ascot Kinross 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 36.65
Single 14th 17:08 Haydock |Qoya 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.15
Single 14th 14:15 Haydock |Diamond Vega 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 14.15
Single 14th 13:25 Redcar |Day Member 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.65
Single 13th 16:25 Brighton |Big Bard 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 13.65
Single 13th 14:40 Brighton |Racingbreaks 2.50 5.00 Win 1 6.75 18.65
Ryder
Single 13th 14:05 Brighton |Granary Queen 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.9
Single 12th 16:40 Fast Response 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 16.9
Nottingham
Single 12th 14:55 Hernan Cortes 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -3.1
Nottingham
Single 12th 13:10 Like A Tiger 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.9
Nottingham
Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Inver Park 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 6.9
Single 11th 15:40 Leicester|Beautiful 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.9
Aisling
Single 11th 13:55 Leicester|Junkanoo 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 16.9
Single 10th 16:45 Rory 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.9
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:10 Queenlet 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 26.9
Musselburgh
Single 10th 15:10 Lampang 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.15
Musselburgh
Single 9th 17:20 Alablag 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.15
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:35 Benacre 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 23.15
Goodwood
Single 9th 14:25 Yacowlef 2.75 5.00 Win 1 5.25 6.5
Goodwood
Single 8th 15:00 Chaldean 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 1.25
Newmarket
Single 8th 14:25 Epictetus 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.4
Newmarket
Single 8th 13:50 Flying Honours 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -10.4
Newmarket
Single 7th 15:00 Sacred 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.95
Newmarket
Single 7th 14:25 Crystallium 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.95
Newmarket
Single 7th 13:50 Rogue Spirit 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -4.95
Newmarket
Single 6th 17:15 Ayr City Vaults 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 0.05000000000
0001
Single 6th 16:45 Ayr Slainte Mhath 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.05
Single 6th 13:50 Ayr Radetsky 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.05
Marsch
Single 5th 17:30 A E Housman 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 15.05

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:50 Have Secret 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 20.05
Nottingham

Single 5th 14:05 Tough Enough 1.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.3
Nottingham

Single 4th 16:28 Brighton |Silver Bubble 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 11.3

Single 4th 14:43 Brighton |Strawberry 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 3.15

Belle

Single 4th 14:00 Leicester|River Usk 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.25

Single 3rd 15:12 Windsor |Wahraan 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.25

Single 3rd 15:05 Wynford 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 3.75
Pontefract

Single 3rd 14:30 Improvise 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 8.75
Pontefract

Single 1st 14:42 Saffron Beach 2.63 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 13.75
Newmarket

Single 1st 13:51 Ascot King's Lynn 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.75

Single 1st 14:25 Ascot Hamish 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 23.75

Single 1st 13:31 Al Husn 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 175
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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